(effective January 1, 2025)

Monthly
Assessment m $3.20 KV $12.80 EEICKOEN $19.20 ErPEL)

Maximum Days
for Suspension

$10

Da|Iy Daily

$20
Daily

$30
Daily

$40
Daily

$50
Daily

$60
Daily

$70
Daily

$25.60

$28.80

$80
Daily

$90
Daily

and Discharge | Max

Payable

Max

Max

Payable| Payable

Max
Payable

Max
Payable

Max
Payable

Max
Payable

Max
Payable

Max
Payable

Max
Payable

Maximum Days
for Suspension

$2,190 | $3,650

$100
Daily

$7,300

$10,950

$35.20

$110
Daily

$38.40

$120
Daily

$14,600

$41.60

$130
Daily

$18,250

v44.80

$140
Daily

$21,900

$48.00

$150
Daily

$25,550

$64.00

$200
Daily

$29,200

$80.00

$250
Daily

$32,850

$300
Daily

and Discharge

Max
Payable

Max
Payable

Max
Payable

Max
Payable

Max
Payable

Max
Payable

Max
Payable

Max
Payable

Max
Payable

365

$36,500

$40,150

$43,800

$47,450

$51,100

$54,750

$73,000

$91,250

$109,500

NOTE: Contributions or gifts to the Discipline Income Protection Program are not deductible as charitable contributions for federal income tax purposes.

Effective 01/01/2025



