

## **Schedule** of maximum benefits

(effective January 1, 2025)

Monthly Assessment	\$1.92	\$3.20	\$6.40	\$9.60	\$12.80	\$16.00	\$19.20	\$22.40	\$25.60	\$28.80
Maximum Days for Suspension and Discharge	\$6 Daily	\$10 Daily	\$20 Daily	\$30 Daily	\$40 Daily	\$50 Daily	\$60 Daily	\$70 Daily	\$80 Daily	\$90 Daily
	Max Payable									
365	\$2,190	\$3,650	\$7,300	\$10,950	\$14,600	\$18,250	\$21,900	\$25,550	\$29,200	\$32,850
Monthly Assessment		\$32.00	\$35.20	\$38.40	\$41.60	\$44.80	\$48.00	\$64.00	\$80.00	\$96.00
Maximum Days for Suspension and Discharge		\$100 Daily	\$110 Daily	\$120 Daily	\$130 Daily	\$140 Daily	\$150 Daily	\$200 Daily	\$250 Daily	\$300 Daily
		Max Payable								
365		\$36,500	\$40,150	\$43,800	\$47,450	\$51,100	\$54,750	\$73,000	\$91,250	\$109,500

NOTE: Contributions or gifts to the Discipline Income Protection Program are not deductible as charitable contributions for federal income tax purposes.

